
2025 NSRA EAST ACCOMMODATIONS GUIDE

Fairgrounds on-site Street Rod camping (participants & vendors ONLY)  available directly from NSRA. 
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Wyndham Garden York
2000 Loucks Rd, York • 717–846–9500
From: $149-$159

Best Western Westgate Inn
1415 Kenneth Rd, York • 717–767–6931
From: $135

Candlewood Suites , York
955 North Hills Rd, York • 717–757–7200
From: $129 

Comfort Inn & Suites , York
2250 North George St, York • 717–699–1919
From: $134-$144

Country Inn & Suites by Radisson
245 St Charles Way, York • 717–747–5833
From: $139 

Courtyard by Marriott , York
2799 Concord Rd, York • 717–840–7840
15% o� best available rate

Four Points by Sheraton York
1650 Toronita St, York • 717–846–4940
From: $149 

Hampton Inn , York
1550 Mt Zion Rd, York • 717–840–1500
From: $154 

Heritage Hills Resort
2700 Mt Rose Ave, York • 717–755–0123
From: $145 

Holiday Inn Express & Suites York
140 Leader Heights Rd, York • 717–741–1000
From: $169 

Homewood Suites by Hilton
200 Masonic Dr, York • 717–434–1800
From: $145-$175

La Quinta Inn & Suites
1405 Kenneth Rd, York • (717) 741-0900
From: $179 

Motel 6
125 Arsenal Rd, York • 717–843–8181
From: $69 

Motel 6
323 Arsenal Rd, York • 717–846–6260
From: $69 

Quality Inn & Suites
2600 E Market St, York • 717–755–1966
From: $130-$170

Super 8 Motel
40 Arsenal Rd, York • 717–852–8686
From: $59-$89

TownePlace Suites by Marriott
2789 Concord Rd, York • 717–840–1180
15% o� best available rate

Wingate Hotel
105 State St, York • 717–848–2100
From: $149-$159
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York Expo Center

2022 NSRA EAST LODGING GUIDE

Fairgrounds on-site Street Rod camping (participants & vendors ONLY) 
available directly from Fairgrounds. (717) XXX-XXXX.

N yorkpa.org

For additional information 
call 1-888-858-YORK

Please identify yourself as an NSRA/Street Rod Nationals East participant 
to receive any special room rates.

®
yorkpa.org

SM

HEADQUARTER HOTEL

YORK HOTELS

Wyndham Garden York
2000 Loucks Rd, York, 17408
717–846–9500 · From: $169 - $179
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Four Points by Sheraton York
1650 Toronita St, York, 17402
717–846–4940 · From: $154

5

Hampton Inn, York
1550 Mt Zion Rd, York, 17402
717–796–8606 · From: $150

6

Holiday Inn Express & Suites, York
140 Leader Heights Rd, York, 17403
717–741–1000 · From: $159–$169

8

La Quinta Inn & Suites
1405 Kenneth Rd, York, 17408
717–767–2400 · From: $164

9

Quality Inn & Suites
2600 East Market St, York, 17402
717–755–1966 · From: $150

10Best Western Westgate Inn
1415 Kenneth Rd, York, 17408
717–767–6931 · From: $140

2

Comfort Inn & Suites, York
2250 North George St, York, 17406
 717–699–1919 · From: $169

3

Country Inn & Suites by Radisson
245 St Charles Way, York, 17402
717–814–5961 · From: $159

4

The Yorktowne Hotel
48 East Market St, York, 17401
717–848–1111 · Call hotel for direct rate

11

Tru by Hilton York
1520 Toronita St, York, PA 17401	
717-812-0001 · From: $179

12

Hampton Inn York South
2159 S Queen St, York, PA 17402	
717-741-0900 · From: $199

7

Wingate Hotel by Wyndham
105 State St, York, 17402
717–848–2100 · From: $189
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